TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70403

79245

7725

55777

77741

77741

70318

73420

79429

72673

73056

76919

5460

7274210

7420410

78763

70576

95608

22388

55416

2192

56004

58020

54602

56257

55900

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge

Cartlidge & Browne Pinot Noir

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Pointillart Leroy Descendance Premier

Cru

Cuvée Louise B

Rhys Bearwallow Pinot Noir

Alesia Anderson Valley Pinot Noir

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

Irancy

Les Dames de Vergy

Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chénes

Clotilde Davenne Crémant de

Bourgogne Rosé

Aloxe Corton ler Cru Les Fourniéres

Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir

Laetitia Whole Cluster Pinot Noir

Laetitia Pinot Noir

Motzenbacker Rosé Brut

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

La Désirée Pinot Noir

Black Chalk Classic

Black Chalk Wild Rose

Argéng
2019

2018

2019

2015
2014

2016

2018

2021

2020

2018
2020
2019

2020

2020
2022
2020

2020

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Cartlidge & Browne

Clotilde Davenne

Ponzi Vineyards

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Champagne Pontillart-Leroy

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Rhys Vineyards

Rhys Vineyards

Champagne Waris Hubert

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Guyon

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Guyon

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Guyon

Menger-Krug

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Menger-Krug

Domaine Guyon

Les Freres Couillaud

Black Chalk

Black Chalk

Land

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Tyskland

USA

USA

Tyskland

Frankrike

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Storbritannien

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-14

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rosé

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

375 ml

750 mi

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
6000 ml
3000 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

169 kr

169 kr

299 kr

399 kr

115 kr

379 kr

499 kr

599 kr

449 kr

399 kr

229 kr

279 kr

1960 kr

1099 kr

679 kr

219 kr

kr

149 kr

525 kr

225 kr

199 kr

379 kr

115 kr

430 kr

500 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

6292 Gardo & Morris Pinot Noir 2022

7732 Gardo & Morris Brut Rosé

6456 Gardo & Morris Organic Pinot Noir 2022
halvflaska

73825 Gardo & Morris Central Otago Pinot 2020

Noir

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-14

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

129 kr

149 kr

85 kr

185 kr



